
Presented by

A r e  y o u  l o o k i n g  t o  b u i l d  y o u r  n e t b a l l  
s k i l l s ?  J o i n  o u r  J u n i o r  B o y s  N e t b a l l  
A c a d em y  f o r  o n l y  $ 1 0  f o r  1 0  s k i l l s  

w o r k s h o p s !

For more information and to enrol, visit our website! 
www.sammna.com.au/classes/3213/ 
facebook.com/mensandmixedsa

Sunday 29th July - 10.30 am 
Sunday 26th Aug - 10.30 am 
Sunday 30th Sept - 10.30 am 
Sunday 28th Oct - 10.30 am 
Sunday 25th Nov - 10.30 am

Sunday 25th Feb - 12.30 pm 
Sunday 25th Mar - 12.30 pm 
Sunday 29th April - Time TBA 
Sunday 27th May - 12.30 pm 
Sunday 24th June - 10.30 am 

Sessions held at Priceline Stadium

This Academy has been developed to provide a unique opportunity for boys 
aged 11-17 to build and execute their netball skills. Enrolments can be made 

for all 10 session or for one off sessions. There will be limited spaces so 
register early to avoid disappointment. First 40 registrations will receive a FREE 

SAMMNA training singlet! 
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